
The Dam 5K

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Jul 10, 2017 12:14:12pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:17:10.94 05:32 950

2 JONATHAN WETZEL -, US M25-29 00:17:39.95 05:42 603

3 DANIEL TULLY -, US M14-19 00:18:19.32 05:54 582

4 MARK WILLIAMS -, US M25-29 00:19:52.36 06:24 2387

5 RYAN KNIGHT -, US M40-44 00:19:56.67 06:26 935

6 RYAN MAUDSLEY -, US M14-19 00:20:54.58 06:44 955

7 ROSS BURKS -, US M30-34 00:21:24.70 06:54 835

8 BRENNAN WINK -, US M14-19 00:21:28.66 06:55 617

9 ASHER CURP -, US M1-13 00:21:38.01 06:58 853

10 BRIAN CURP -, US M40-44 00:21:39.32 06:59 854

11 BRIAN BEARDEN Fort Payne, AL M40-44 00:21:43.17 07:00 2739

12 JASON LEVI -, US M40-44 00:21:44.98 07:01 944

13 LORI GOLDWEBER -, US F50-54 00:21:50.89 07:02 890

14 CHRISTOPHER SMITH -, US M14-19 00:22:11.81 07:09 561

15 KRIS STANLEY -, US M35-39 00:22:24.21 07:13 570

16 HERBIE JOHNSON -, US M45-49 00:22:26.50 07:14 2393

17 JORGE SANCHEZ -, US M30-34 00:22:31.51 07:16 556
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18 ROBERT M STEWART -, US M25-29 00:22:35.57 07:17 577

19 TONY HARPER -, US M35-39 00:22:43.41 07:19 903

20 TIM WADE -, US M45-49 00:22:43.93 07:20 589

21 CAMERON SCOTT -, US M20-24 00:22:47.66 07:21 557

22 COREY GARDNER -, US M40-44 00:22:48.17 07:21 884

23 MICAH WATSON -, US M35-39 00:22:55.26 07:23 599

24 CORBIN WAPSHOTT -, US M14-19 00:23:06.92 07:27 597

25 ROBERT RENFORTH -, US M45-49 00:23:24.66 07:33 545

26 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:23:27.32 07:33 949

27 JOSHUA DODGEN -, US M14-19 00:23:32.03 07:35 862

28 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:23:37.74 07:37 806

29 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:23:39.16 07:37 2745

30 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M55-59 00:23:51.72 07:41 2735

31 DAVE MICALE -, US M65-69 00:23:52.49 07:42 966

32 HAYDEN TUCKER -, US M1-13 00:24:02.64 07:45 581

33 BETH ANN TUCKER Springville, AL F14-19 00:24:16.73 07:49 2734

34 MATTHEW GARMON -, US M25-29 00:24:17.39 07:50 885

35 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 00:24:25.40 07:52 889

36 BRIAN SMITH -, US M30-34 00:24:27.23 07:53 2388

37 COLE KEAN -, US M30-34 00:24:31.51 07:54 2389

38 DAVID NOAH Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:24:35.21 07:55 2747

39 RONNIE TUCKER Springville, AL M45-49 00:24:39.22 07:57 2736

40 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:24:44.27 07:58 580

41 ZAC STEPHENS -, US M30-34 00:24:48.01 07:59 575

42 JACK WILLIAMS -, US M20-24 00:24:48.65 08:00 2746

43 JANET WILSON -, US F35-39 00:24:50.44 08:00 615
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44 BOB PEARL -, US M55-59 00:25:06.94 08:06 991

45 RICHARD GARZA -, US M50-54 00:25:09.77 08:06 887

46 PARKER CUNNINGHAM -, US M1-13 00:25:18.25 08:09 852

47 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:25:33.41 08:14 601

48 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:25:38.16 08:16 573

49 BELVA DURHAM -, US F55-59 00:25:41.59 08:17 866

50 TERESA JACKSON -, US F35-39 00:25:44.28 08:18 922

51 JENNIFER NETHERTON -, US F30-34 00:25:53.31 08:20 980

52 MARC WEBB -, US M50-54 00:25:54.44 08:21 2379

53 SCOTT MENK -, US M40-44 00:26:01.75 08:23 963

54 ZOIE MENK -, US F1-13 00:26:02.54 08:23 964

55 ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:26:05.34 08:24 621

56 LACENA WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 00:26:15.24 08:28 588

57 AUSTIN RAINEY -, US M14-19 00:26:33.48 08:33 543

58 SCOTT FANT -, US M45-49 00:26:34.34 08:34 875

59 JOSH FREE -, US M25-29 00:26:35.49 08:34 883

60 ROBERT GARMON -, US M50-54 00:26:39.11 08:35 886

61 MICHAEL WALDROP -, US M60-64 00:26:54.76 08:40 594

62 TAMMY HARTLINE -, US F45-49 00:26:56.42 08:41 2385

63 ALAN PEEPLES -, US M55-59 00:26:56.66 08:41 993

64 ADAM HIGGINS -, US M20-24 00:27:05.96 08:44 910

65 BARRY ADDERHOLD -, US M55-59 00:27:08.47 08:45 804

66 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 00:27:11.13 08:46 810

67 CHRISTOPHER HAYNES -, US M40-44 00:27:13.27 08:46 908

68 TANYA AKA PORKCHOP STANLEY -, US F40-44 00:27:14.28 08:47 571

69 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:27:14.31 08:47 607
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70 JANET SMITH -, US F45-49 00:27:14.62 08:47 562

71 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:27:20.30 08:48 965

72 CHAD CUNNINGHAM -, US M40-44 00:27:24.74 08:50 850

73 AMANDA JOHNSON -, US F25-29 00:27:38.43 08:54 926

74 BOBBY CARROLL -, US M50-54 00:27:43.24 08:56 2394

75 MICHAEL HARDY -, US M40-44 00:27:51.46 08:58 896

76 BEVERELY KEEL -, US F45-49 00:27:52.11 08:59 930

77 BILL HOST -, US M60-64 00:27:58.39 09:01 918

78 JASON CRAIG -, US M35-39 00:28:00.06 09:01 849

79 DILLON LEATH -, US M20-24 00:28:08.31 09:04 939

80 SHARON OWEN -, US F45-49 00:28:18.40 09:07 2384

81 J.D. NALER -, US M45-49 00:28:20.91 09:08 978

82 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F35-39 00:28:27.13 09:10 822

83 CARLA TATE Alexandria, AL F25-29 00:28:27.24 09:10 2381

84 KAREN STOCKS -, US F40-44 00:28:29.95 09:11 2374

85 JACOB RIEGER Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:28:31.92 09:12 2742

86 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:28:32.28 09:12 924

87 JASON BRYANT -, US M35-39 00:28:52.09 09:18 2382

88 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 00:28:59.28 09:20 612

89 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M1-13 00:29:04.52 09:22 962

90 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F30-34 00:29:12.21 09:24 576

91 KRISTIN LANE -, US F35-39 00:29:12.29 09:25 936

92 JACOB AMBERSON -, US M1-13 00:29:14.87 09:25 807

93 JOSEPH OWENS -, US M35-39 00:29:17.92 09:26 984

94 BRENDELL BEASLEY -, US F30-34 00:29:19.32 09:27 818

95 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F25-29 00:29:38.47 09:33 801
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96 RON AULTMAN -, US M40-44 00:29:42.40 09:34 2740

97 OWEN CUNNINGHAM -, US M1-13 00:29:43.89 09:35 851

98 MATTHEW CONE -, US M35-39 00:29:49.14 09:36 845

99 KIM PHILLIPS -, US F45-49 00:29:55.05 09:38 995

100 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:29:59.77 09:40 912

101 SAVANNAH BOHLMANN -, US F14-19 00:30:00.24 09:40 823

102 WILLIE BOHLMANN -, US M55-59 00:30:00.28 09:40 824

103 BRENT SEWELL -, US M40-44 00:30:02.40 09:41 554

104 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 00:30:07.65 09:42 592

105 BRITTANY PARNELL -, US F30-34 00:30:13.21 09:44 987

106 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F30-34 00:30:17.85 09:46 888

107 CINDY CONNER -, US F55-59 00:30:19.36 09:46 2749

108 JEROME BRYANT -, US M60-64 00:30:20.38 09:46 2383

109 ADAM STOCKS -, US M45-49 00:30:26.91 09:49 2375

110 JENNY GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 00:30:30.89 09:50 893

111 KEVIN SPANN -, US M25-29 00:30:32.90 09:50 566

112 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:30:34.17 09:51 595

113 ASHLEY WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 00:30:37.73 09:52 608

114 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F1-13 00:30:38.03 09:52 844

115 AUBURN FORD -, US M14-19 00:30:38.61 09:52 878

116 CHRIS ROBINSON -, US M40-44 00:30:41.49 09:53 549

117 MATTHEW LINDSEY -, US M14-19 00:30:44.33 09:54 947

118 JAKE WOOLLEY -, US M25-29 00:30:45.72 09:55 623

119 KENLEIGH HARPER -, US F14-19 00:30:47.24 09:55 902

120 ALAN JACKSON -, US M40-44 00:30:50.68 09:56 921

121 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M70-100 00:30:58.30 09:59 2733
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122 STEVE HILDEBRANT -, US M55-59 00:31:08.20 10:02 911

123 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 00:31:23.18 10:07 808

124 SELINA LEE -, US F50-54 00:31:23.23 10:07 942

125 NICOLE THRASH -, US F30-34 00:31:34.03 10:10 578

126 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 00:31:34.21 10:10 593

127 JACKSON BRANNON -, US M1-13 00:31:36.08 10:11 827

128 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:31:55.24 10:17 568

129 BILL BOWMAN -, US M70-100 00:31:57.67 10:18 825

130 THOMAS HOOBLER -, US M40-44 00:32:01.15 10:19 917

131 MARK SHIRAI -, US M30-34 00:32:05.85 10:20 559

132 WAYNE REDDISH -, US M45-49 00:32:16.57 10:24 544

133 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F50-54 00:32:35.37 10:30 2743

134 ELIZABETH WILSON -, US F45-49 00:32:35.85 10:30 614

135 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:32:40.94 10:32 992

136 JEFF MAUDSLEY -, US M40-44 00:32:43.50 10:32 954

137 JENNY PARRIS -, US F30-34 00:32:48.67 10:34 989

138 AMANDA PRICKETT -, US F40-44 00:33:01.29 10:38 541

139 COURTNEY BROTHERS -, US F30-34 00:33:06.75 10:40 831

140 AUGUST POYTRESS -, US F1-13 00:33:17.09 10:43 540

141 JERRRY BYWUM -, US M60-64 00:33:18.60 10:44 2738

142 TIFFANY JACOBS -, US F45-49 00:33:35.84 10:49 923

143 MARK JOHNSON -, US M50-54 00:33:36.74 10:50 2378

144 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:33:48.65 10:53 613

145 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:34:04.11 10:58 567

146 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F35-39 00:34:05.52 10:59 843

147 RUSSELL ORR -, US M25-29 00:34:17.40 11:03 982
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148 MARLY DAVENPORT -, US F14-19 00:34:17.96 11:03 858

149 JANA BRYANT -, US F35-39 00:34:19.98 11:04 834

150 LARRY YOUNG -, US M65-69 00:34:32.72 11:08 2392

151 JEFF LENTZ -, US M45-49 00:34:44.21 11:11 943

152 TRISTAN YATES -, US M20-24 00:34:52.58 11:14 626

153 MALEIHA CHAVERS -, US F20-24 00:34:53.57 11:14 841

154 BRADFORD OWEN -, US M50-54 00:34:57.04 11:15 983

155 THOMAS HARTLINE -, US M14-19 00:35:00.84 11:17 2386

156 FARRELL RIEGER -, US M50-54 00:35:01.69 11:17 547

157 MISTIE BEAM -, US F35-39 00:35:05.20 11:18 817

158 CHRISTY DRAPER -, US F45-49 00:35:05.68 11:18 863

159 JOHN MCNAIR -, US M45-49 00:35:12.89 11:21 960

160 SHELBY ABERNATHY -, US F1-13 00:35:15.05 11:21 802

161 LACEY DOROUGH -, US F25-29 00:35:17.39 11:22 2390

162 HALEY BROWN -, US F35-39 00:35:17.48 11:22 833

163 BRAYDEN CLIFTON -, US M1-13 00:35:17.54 11:22 2391

164 WILL PHILLIPS -, US M1-13 00:35:30.34 11:26 996

165 JUDY BAILEY -, US F55-59 00:35:44.35 11:31 809

166 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:44.81 11:31 604

167 ANNE HERNDON -, US F50-54 00:35:49.39 11:32 909

168 BENJAMIN BLACKMON -, US M35-39 00:35:51.89 11:33 821

169 LYNN JOHNSON -, US F40-44 00:35:56.71 11:35 927

170 IAN FORD -, US M14-19 00:35:58.89 11:35 879

171 ZACK BAIN -, US M20-24 00:35:58.92 11:35 811

172 LANGLEY FORD -, US F1-13 00:36:05.95 11:38 881

173 JAMES A FORD -, US M50-54 00:36:06.89 11:38 880

continued on next page

Jul 10, 2017 12:14:12pm EDT 7



5K Division Results The Dam 5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

174 MARK LINDSEY -, US M45-49 00:36:11.55 11:39 946

175 KAREN ROBINSON -, US F55-59 00:36:49.01 11:52 550

176 RANDY BRIGHT -, US M55-59 00:36:53.76 11:53 830

177 LINSAY SMITH -, US F35-39 00:37:01.23 11:55 563

178 TIA RICHARDSON -, US F40-44 00:37:06.87 11:57 2377

179 BONNIE MULLINAX -, US F50-54 00:37:09.58 11:58 976

180 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:37:09.70 11:58 998

181 LISA MARTINDALE -, US F50-54 00:37:18.49 12:01 953

182 JENELLE EVANS -, US F40-44 00:37:19.29 12:01 874

183 CAMERON MARTINDALE -, US F20-24 00:37:20.17 12:02 952

184 SARAH VEAL -, US F35-39 00:37:22.27 12:02 586

185 DEDRA WHITTENBERG -, US F40-44 00:37:23.78 12:03 606

186 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:37:27.31 12:04 959

187 DEZMOND TURNER -, US M20-24 00:38:01.68 12:15 583

188 TRESA SMITH -, US F40-44 00:38:02.13 12:15 565

189 CATHERINE FOOTE -, US F25-29 00:38:14.62 12:19 877

190 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M40-44 00:38:24.29 12:22 871

191 ZACH PARNELL -, US M35-39 00:38:45.15 12:29 988

192 JORGE RIVERA -, US M35-39 00:38:46.85 12:29 548

193 AKHTAR BARCLIFF -, US F30-34 00:38:49.22 12:30 812

194 TIFFANY JENKINS -, US F25-29 00:39:11.64 12:37 925

195 MARY HAGAN -, US F60-64 00:39:16.29 12:39 894

196 ROBERT PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:39:20.61 12:40 2731

197 TIM RIEGER Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:39:22.65 12:41 2741

198 TARA WILSON -, US F50-54 00:39:24.06 12:41 616

199 HEATHER PHILLIPS -, US F45-49 00:39:27.76 12:43 994
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200 KACI WATTS -, US F25-29 00:39:32.31 12:44 600

201 KELLI AGNEW -, US F55-59 00:39:39.72 12:46 805

202 KRISTOPHER BATTLES -, US M40-44 00:39:52.18 12:50 816

203 JASON WADSWORTH -, US M35-39 00:40:16.14 12:58 591

204 HALEY WADSWORTH -, US F25-29 00:40:22.92 13:00 590

205 ALBERT ELLSWICK -, US M45-49 00:40:31.56 13:03 872

206 LYDIA ESTY -, US F45-49 00:40:46.22 13:08 2380

207 MILES HARDY -, US M1-13 00:41:17.76 13:18 897

208 SHANNON MILLER -, US F40-44 00:41:38.46 13:25 968

209 COURTNEY PACK -, US F25-29 00:42:10.63 13:35 985

210 KATHY VASSER -, US F55-59 00:42:10.70 13:35 585

211 RODNEY SPRAYBERRY -, US M60-64 00:42:11.25 13:35 569

212 MAGGIE STEAPLETON Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:42:20.42 13:38 2396

213 MELISSA HUNT -, US F40-44 00:42:29.15 13:41 920

214 LINDSAY MORRIS -, US F30-34 00:42:29.95 13:41 974

215 JOEL WILLIAMS -, US M50-54 00:42:30.12 13:41 2748

216 VERONICA STEPHENS -, US F30-34 00:42:34.44 13:43 574

217 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:42:45.73 13:46 901

218 MIKAILA WALKER -, US F20-24 00:42:47.49 13:47 596

219 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:42:55.92 13:50 900

220 ERIC STEPHENS -, US M45-49 00:43:18.51 13:57 572

221 DANA ELROD -, US F55-59 00:43:20.18 13:57 873

222 AMBER BROWN Weaver, AL F25-29 00:43:30.81 14:01 2732

223 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F30-34 00:43:32.11 14:01 914

224 CARRIE KHRAISAT -, US F35-39 00:43:39.43 14:04 933

225 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:43:59.98 14:10 837
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226 WAYLIN WILLMAN -, US M35-39 00:45:12.29 14:34 611

227 KRISTY WILLMAN -, US F30-34 00:45:12.47 14:34 610

228 PATTY WAPSHOTT -, US F50-54 00:45:19.83 14:36 598

229 LISA REYNOLDS -, US F50-54 00:45:24.78 14:38 546

230 HOLLY WILLIAMS -, US F25-29 00:45:49.59 14:46 609

231 CLAUDETTE BROWN -, US F55-59 00:46:05.34 14:51 832

232 KIMBERLY CARTER -, US F1-13 00:46:07.89 14:51 838

233 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F40-44 00:46:14.33 14:53 624

234 SHANNA WITCHER -, US F40-44 00:46:22.18 14:56 618

235 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F35-39 00:46:24.14 14:57 928

236 SMAUEL GLOVER -, US M1-13 00:46:32.66 14:59 2373

237 SCOTT CALHOUN -, US M1-13 00:46:37.55 15:01 2372

238 CHARLIE DUKE Ohatchee, AL M65-69 00:46:51.03 15:05 2376

239 KYM SMART -, US F35-39 00:46:53.80 15:06 560

240 JILLEAN HUDGINS -, US F35-39 00:47:28.07 15:17 919

241 TAMMY POWELL -, US F30-34 00:47:28.32 15:17 1000

242 BILL VASSER -, US M45-49 00:47:32.23 15:19 584

243 BLAKE JONES -, US M35-39 00:47:40.04 15:21 929

244 KISHA HARTLINE -, US F20-24 00:47:40.07 15:21 907

245 RANDE CARROLL -, US F45-49 00:47:42.88 15:22 2395

246 BELINDA LINDSEY -, US F45-49 00:47:45.63 15:23 945

247 DEDRA FONDREN -, US F55-59 00:47:48.78 15:24 876

248 ALICIA BLACKMON -, US F30-34 00:47:49.50 15:24 820

249 GALA BYNUM -, US F55-59 00:48:13.17 15:32 2737

250 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:48:34.29 15:39 622

251 CHERRY MARTIN -, US F55-59 00:48:35.97 15:39 951

continued on next page

Jul 10, 2017 12:14:12pm EDT 10



5K Division Results The Dam 5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

252 DAVID DUCKWORTH -, US M45-49 00:48:37.71 15:40 864

253 DEREK DUKE -, US M30-34 00:48:41.94 15:41 865

254 CELIA WRIGHT -, US F30-34 00:48:45.63 15:42 625

255 GREG MCGHEE -, US M55-59 00:49:06.47 15:49 958

256 SHERRIE CARTER -, US F45-49 00:49:38.13 15:59 839

257 AMY MCQUEEN -, US F40-44 00:49:53.50 16:04 961

258 SUZY BEAVERS -, US F55-59 00:49:56.29 16:05 819

259 ROBERT FOSTER -, US M45-49 00:50:13.19 16:10 882

260 LEAH PURDOM -, US F30-34 00:50:14.30 16:11 542

261 DENISE NALLEY -, US F45-49 00:50:18.66 16:12 979

262 SADIE BRANNON -, US F1-13 00:51:11.65 16:29 828

263 JEANA HALL -, US F45-49 00:51:38.96 16:38 895

264 WENDI CAMPBELL -, US F50-54 00:51:39.53 16:38 836

265 JENNIFER HARRELL -, US F35-39 00:51:47.83 16:41 904

266 DAWN WITT -, US F40-44 00:51:49.12 16:41 620

267 BRENDA ELLARD -, US F65-69 00:51:49.49 16:41 870

268 LINDA BASWELL -, US F65-69 00:51:49.61 16:41 815

269 DONNA CORRIGAN -, US F70-100 00:51:50.95 16:42 846

269 BRENDA MORRIS -, US F65-69 00:51:50.95 16:42 971

271 ALLYSON BARKER -, US F60-64 00:51:51.28 16:42 813

272 LAMAR MURRAY -, US M50-54 00:51:51.98 16:42 977

273 BUDDY WITT -, US M45-49 00:51:54.75 16:43 619

274 TAMARA COWART -, US F50-54 00:52:46.54 17:00 847

275 CATHY SHIRAI -, US F60-64 00:52:52.74 17:02 558

276 JESSICA KNIGHT -, US F35-39 00:53:45.31 17:19 934

277 LEONARD DEATLEY -, US M45-49 00:54:01.45 17:24 861
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278 CARRY DEATLEY -, US F45-49 00:54:01.47 17:24 860

279 SARAH HARKINS -, US F30-34 00:54:34.87 17:35 899

280 JEFF HARKINS -, US M30-34 00:54:37.31 17:35 898

281 KAREN STONE Ohatchee, AL F60-64 00:54:53.98 17:41 2744

282 CAROLYN JENTZEN -, US F70-100 00:55:23.69 17:50 2398

283 BARB DEVONG -, US F70-100 00:55:24.11 17:50 2397

284 JOHN MORRIS -, US M50-54 00:56:00.94 18:02 973

285 JON HARRELL -, US M40-44 00:56:43.07 18:16 905

286 ANGIE BRANNON -, US F40-44 00:56:44.37 18:16 826

287 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:56:51.03 18:18 948

288 DEREK GREEN -, US M30-34 00:57:03.62 18:22 892

289 COURTNEY GREEN -, US F25-29 00:57:05.73 18:23 891

290 JENNY PILKANIS -, US F25-29 01:00:12.46 19:23 997

291 KRISTY LATIMER -, US F25-29 01:00:12.64 19:23 938

292 EMORI RYAN -, US F14-19 01:01:16.33 19:44 552

293 HAYLEY RYAN -, US F20-24 01:01:21.21 19:45 553

Female

1 LORI GOLDWEBER -, US F50-54 00:21:50.89 07:02 890

2 BETH ANN TUCKER Springville, AL F14-19 00:24:16.73 07:49 2734

3 JANET WILSON -, US F35-39 00:24:50.44 08:00 615

4 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:25:33.41 08:14 601

5 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:25:38.16 08:16 573

6 BELVA DURHAM -, US F55-59 00:25:41.59 08:17 866

7 TERESA JACKSON -, US F35-39 00:25:44.28 08:18 922

8 JENNIFER NETHERTON -, US F30-34 00:25:53.31 08:20 980
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9 ZOIE MENK -, US F1-13 00:26:02.54 08:23 964

10 LACENA WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 00:26:15.24 08:28 588

11 TAMMY HARTLINE -, US F45-49 00:26:56.42 08:41 2385

12 TANYA AKA PORKCHOP STANLEY -, US F40-44 00:27:14.28 08:47 571

13 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:27:14.31 08:47 607

14 JANET SMITH -, US F45-49 00:27:14.62 08:47 562

15 AMANDA JOHNSON -, US F25-29 00:27:38.43 08:54 926

16 BEVERELY KEEL -, US F45-49 00:27:52.11 08:59 930

17 SHARON OWEN -, US F45-49 00:28:18.40 09:07 2384

18 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F35-39 00:28:27.13 09:10 822

19 CARLA TATE Alexandria, AL F25-29 00:28:27.24 09:10 2381

20 KAREN STOCKS -, US F40-44 00:28:29.95 09:11 2374

21 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:28:32.28 09:12 924

22 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F30-34 00:29:12.21 09:24 576

23 KRISTIN LANE -, US F35-39 00:29:12.29 09:25 936

24 BRENDELL BEASLEY -, US F30-34 00:29:19.32 09:27 818

25 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F25-29 00:29:38.47 09:33 801

26 KIM PHILLIPS -, US F45-49 00:29:55.05 09:38 995

27 SAVANNAH BOHLMANN -, US F14-19 00:30:00.24 09:40 823

28 BRITTANY PARNELL -, US F30-34 00:30:13.21 09:44 987

29 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F30-34 00:30:17.85 09:46 888

30 CINDY CONNER -, US F55-59 00:30:19.36 09:46 2749

31 JENNY GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 00:30:30.89 09:50 893

32 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:30:34.17 09:51 595

33 ASHLEY WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 00:30:37.73 09:52 608

34 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F1-13 00:30:38.03 09:52 844
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35 KENLEIGH HARPER -, US F14-19 00:30:47.24 09:55 902

36 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 00:31:23.18 10:07 808

37 SELINA LEE -, US F50-54 00:31:23.23 10:07 942

38 NICOLE THRASH -, US F30-34 00:31:34.03 10:10 578

39 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:31:55.24 10:17 568

40 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F50-54 00:32:35.37 10:30 2743

41 ELIZABETH WILSON -, US F45-49 00:32:35.85 10:30 614

42 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:32:40.94 10:32 992

43 JENNY PARRIS -, US F30-34 00:32:48.67 10:34 989

44 AMANDA PRICKETT -, US F40-44 00:33:01.29 10:38 541

45 COURTNEY BROTHERS -, US F30-34 00:33:06.75 10:40 831

46 AUGUST POYTRESS -, US F1-13 00:33:17.09 10:43 540

47 TIFFANY JACOBS -, US F45-49 00:33:35.84 10:49 923

48 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:33:48.65 10:53 613

49 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F35-39 00:34:05.52 10:59 843

50 MARLY DAVENPORT -, US F14-19 00:34:17.96 11:03 858

51 JANA BRYANT -, US F35-39 00:34:19.98 11:04 834

52 MALEIHA CHAVERS -, US F20-24 00:34:53.57 11:14 841

53 MISTIE BEAM -, US F35-39 00:35:05.20 11:18 817

54 CHRISTY DRAPER -, US F45-49 00:35:05.68 11:18 863

55 SHELBY ABERNATHY -, US F1-13 00:35:15.05 11:21 802

56 LACEY DOROUGH -, US F25-29 00:35:17.39 11:22 2390

57 HALEY BROWN -, US F35-39 00:35:17.48 11:22 833

58 JUDY BAILEY -, US F55-59 00:35:44.35 11:31 809

59 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:44.81 11:31 604

60 ANNE HERNDON -, US F50-54 00:35:49.39 11:32 909
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61 LYNN JOHNSON -, US F40-44 00:35:56.71 11:35 927

62 LANGLEY FORD -, US F1-13 00:36:05.95 11:38 881

63 KAREN ROBINSON -, US F55-59 00:36:49.01 11:52 550

64 LINSAY SMITH -, US F35-39 00:37:01.23 11:55 563

65 TIA RICHARDSON -, US F40-44 00:37:06.87 11:57 2377

66 BONNIE MULLINAX -, US F50-54 00:37:09.58 11:58 976

67 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:37:09.70 11:58 998

68 LISA MARTINDALE -, US F50-54 00:37:18.49 12:01 953

69 JENELLE EVANS -, US F40-44 00:37:19.29 12:01 874

70 CAMERON MARTINDALE -, US F20-24 00:37:20.17 12:02 952

71 SARAH VEAL -, US F35-39 00:37:22.27 12:02 586

72 DEDRA WHITTENBERG -, US F40-44 00:37:23.78 12:03 606

73 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:37:27.31 12:04 959

74 TRESA SMITH -, US F40-44 00:38:02.13 12:15 565

75 CATHERINE FOOTE -, US F25-29 00:38:14.62 12:19 877

76 AKHTAR BARCLIFF -, US F30-34 00:38:49.22 12:30 812

77 TIFFANY JENKINS -, US F25-29 00:39:11.64 12:37 925

78 MARY HAGAN -, US F60-64 00:39:16.29 12:39 894

79 TARA WILSON -, US F50-54 00:39:24.06 12:41 616

80 HEATHER PHILLIPS -, US F45-49 00:39:27.76 12:43 994

81 KACI WATTS -, US F25-29 00:39:32.31 12:44 600

82 KELLI AGNEW -, US F55-59 00:39:39.72 12:46 805

83 HALEY WADSWORTH -, US F25-29 00:40:22.92 13:00 590

84 LYDIA ESTY -, US F45-49 00:40:46.22 13:08 2380

85 SHANNON MILLER -, US F40-44 00:41:38.46 13:25 968

86 COURTNEY PACK -, US F25-29 00:42:10.63 13:35 985
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87 KATHY VASSER -, US F55-59 00:42:10.70 13:35 585

88 MAGGIE STEAPLETON Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:42:20.42 13:38 2396

89 MELISSA HUNT -, US F40-44 00:42:29.15 13:41 920

90 LINDSAY MORRIS -, US F30-34 00:42:29.95 13:41 974

91 VERONICA STEPHENS -, US F30-34 00:42:34.44 13:43 574

92 MIKAILA WALKER -, US F20-24 00:42:47.49 13:47 596

93 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:42:55.92 13:50 900

94 DANA ELROD -, US F55-59 00:43:20.18 13:57 873

95 AMBER BROWN Weaver, AL F25-29 00:43:30.81 14:01 2732

96 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F30-34 00:43:32.11 14:01 914

97 CARRIE KHRAISAT -, US F35-39 00:43:39.43 14:04 933

98 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:43:59.98 14:10 837

99 KRISTY WILLMAN -, US F30-34 00:45:12.47 14:34 610

100 PATTY WAPSHOTT -, US F50-54 00:45:19.83 14:36 598

101 LISA REYNOLDS -, US F50-54 00:45:24.78 14:38 546

102 HOLLY WILLIAMS -, US F25-29 00:45:49.59 14:46 609

103 CLAUDETTE BROWN -, US F55-59 00:46:05.34 14:51 832

104 KIMBERLY CARTER -, US F1-13 00:46:07.89 14:51 838

105 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F40-44 00:46:14.33 14:53 624

106 SHANNA WITCHER -, US F40-44 00:46:22.18 14:56 618

107 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F35-39 00:46:24.14 14:57 928

108 KYM SMART -, US F35-39 00:46:53.80 15:06 560

109 JILLEAN HUDGINS -, US F35-39 00:47:28.07 15:17 919

110 TAMMY POWELL -, US F30-34 00:47:28.32 15:17 1000

111 KISHA HARTLINE -, US F20-24 00:47:40.07 15:21 907

112 RANDE CARROLL -, US F45-49 00:47:42.88 15:22 2395
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113 BELINDA LINDSEY -, US F45-49 00:47:45.63 15:23 945

114 DEDRA FONDREN -, US F55-59 00:47:48.78 15:24 876

115 ALICIA BLACKMON -, US F30-34 00:47:49.50 15:24 820

116 GALA BYNUM -, US F55-59 00:48:13.17 15:32 2737

117 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:48:34.29 15:39 622

118 CHERRY MARTIN -, US F55-59 00:48:35.97 15:39 951

119 CELIA WRIGHT -, US F30-34 00:48:45.63 15:42 625

120 SHERRIE CARTER -, US F45-49 00:49:38.13 15:59 839

121 AMY MCQUEEN -, US F40-44 00:49:53.50 16:04 961

122 SUZY BEAVERS -, US F55-59 00:49:56.29 16:05 819

123 LEAH PURDOM -, US F30-34 00:50:14.30 16:11 542

124 DENISE NALLEY -, US F45-49 00:50:18.66 16:12 979

125 SADIE BRANNON -, US F1-13 00:51:11.65 16:29 828

126 JEANA HALL -, US F45-49 00:51:38.96 16:38 895

127 WENDI CAMPBELL -, US F50-54 00:51:39.53 16:38 836

128 JENNIFER HARRELL -, US F35-39 00:51:47.83 16:41 904

129 DAWN WITT -, US F40-44 00:51:49.12 16:41 620

130 BRENDA ELLARD -, US F65-69 00:51:49.49 16:41 870

131 LINDA BASWELL -, US F65-69 00:51:49.61 16:41 815

132 DONNA CORRIGAN -, US F70-100 00:51:50.95 16:42 846

132 BRENDA MORRIS -, US F65-69 00:51:50.95 16:42 971

134 ALLYSON BARKER -, US F60-64 00:51:51.28 16:42 813

135 TAMARA COWART -, US F50-54 00:52:46.54 17:00 847

136 CATHY SHIRAI -, US F60-64 00:52:52.74 17:02 558

137 JESSICA KNIGHT -, US F35-39 00:53:45.31 17:19 934

138 CARRY DEATLEY -, US F45-49 00:54:01.47 17:24 860
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139 SARAH HARKINS -, US F30-34 00:54:34.87 17:35 899

140 KAREN STONE Ohatchee, AL F60-64 00:54:53.98 17:41 2744

141 CAROLYN JENTZEN -, US F70-100 00:55:23.69 17:50 2398

142 BARB DEVONG -, US F70-100 00:55:24.11 17:50 2397

143 ANGIE BRANNON -, US F40-44 00:56:44.37 18:16 826

144 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:56:51.03 18:18 948

145 COURTNEY GREEN -, US F25-29 00:57:05.73 18:23 891

146 JENNY PILKANIS -, US F25-29 01:00:12.46 19:23 997

147 KRISTY LATIMER -, US F25-29 01:00:12.64 19:23 938

148 EMORI RYAN -, US F14-19 01:01:16.33 19:44 552

149 HAYLEY RYAN -, US F20-24 01:01:21.21 19:45 553

F1-13

1 ZOIE MENK -, US F1-13 00:26:02.54 08:23 964

2 ENSLEE CLOUGH -, US F1-13 00:30:38.03 09:52 844

3 AUGUST POYTRESS -, US F1-13 00:33:17.09 10:43 540

4 SHELBY ABERNATHY -, US F1-13 00:35:15.05 11:21 802

5 LANGLEY FORD -, US F1-13 00:36:05.95 11:38 881

6 KIMBERLY CARTER -, US F1-13 00:46:07.89 14:51 838

7 SADIE BRANNON -, US F1-13 00:51:11.65 16:29 828

F14-19

1 BETH ANN TUCKER Springville, AL F14-19 00:24:16.73 07:49 2734

2 SAVANNAH BOHLMANN -, US F14-19 00:30:00.24 09:40 823

3 KENLEIGH HARPER -, US F14-19 00:30:47.24 09:55 902

4 MARLY DAVENPORT -, US F14-19 00:34:17.96 11:03 858
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5 MAGGIE STEAPLETON Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:42:20.42 13:38 2396

6 EMORI RYAN -, US F14-19 01:01:16.33 19:44 552

F20-24

1 MALEIHA CHAVERS -, US F20-24 00:34:53.57 11:14 841

2 CAMERON MARTINDALE -, US F20-24 00:37:20.17 12:02 952

3 MIKAILA WALKER -, US F20-24 00:42:47.49 13:47 596

4 KISHA HARTLINE -, US F20-24 00:47:40.07 15:21 907

5 HAYLEY RYAN -, US F20-24 01:01:21.21 19:45 553

F25-29

1 AMANDA JOHNSON -, US F25-29 00:27:38.43 08:54 926

2 CARLA TATE Alexandria, AL F25-29 00:28:27.24 09:10 2381

3 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F25-29 00:29:38.47 09:33 801

4 LACEY DOROUGH -, US F25-29 00:35:17.39 11:22 2390

5 CATHERINE FOOTE -, US F25-29 00:38:14.62 12:19 877

6 TIFFANY JENKINS -, US F25-29 00:39:11.64 12:37 925

7 KACI WATTS -, US F25-29 00:39:32.31 12:44 600

8 HALEY WADSWORTH -, US F25-29 00:40:22.92 13:00 590

9 COURTNEY PACK -, US F25-29 00:42:10.63 13:35 985

10 AMBER BROWN Weaver, AL F25-29 00:43:30.81 14:01 2732

11 HOLLY WILLIAMS -, US F25-29 00:45:49.59 14:46 609

12 COURTNEY GREEN -, US F25-29 00:57:05.73 18:23 891

13 JENNY PILKANIS -, US F25-29 01:00:12.46 19:23 997

14 KRISTY LATIMER -, US F25-29 01:00:12.64 19:23 938
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F30-34

1 JENNIFER NETHERTON -, US F30-34 00:25:53.31 08:20 980

2 LACENA WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 00:26:15.24 08:28 588

3 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F30-34 00:29:12.21 09:24 576

4 BRENDELL BEASLEY -, US F30-34 00:29:19.32 09:27 818

5 BRITTANY PARNELL -, US F30-34 00:30:13.21 09:44 987

6 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F30-34 00:30:17.85 09:46 888

7 ASHLEY WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 00:30:37.73 09:52 608

8 NICOLE THRASH -, US F30-34 00:31:34.03 10:10 578

9 JENNY PARRIS -, US F30-34 00:32:48.67 10:34 989

10 COURTNEY BROTHERS -, US F30-34 00:33:06.75 10:40 831

11 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:37:09.70 11:58 998

12 AKHTAR BARCLIFF -, US F30-34 00:38:49.22 12:30 812

13 LINDSAY MORRIS -, US F30-34 00:42:29.95 13:41 974

14 VERONICA STEPHENS -, US F30-34 00:42:34.44 13:43 574

15 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F30-34 00:43:32.11 14:01 914

16 KRISTY WILLMAN -, US F30-34 00:45:12.47 14:34 610

17 TAMMY POWELL -, US F30-34 00:47:28.32 15:17 1000

18 ALICIA BLACKMON -, US F30-34 00:47:49.50 15:24 820

19 CELIA WRIGHT -, US F30-34 00:48:45.63 15:42 625

20 LEAH PURDOM -, US F30-34 00:50:14.30 16:11 542

21 SARAH HARKINS -, US F30-34 00:54:34.87 17:35 899

F35-39

1 JANET WILSON -, US F35-39 00:24:50.44 08:00 615

2 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:25:33.41 08:14 601
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3 TERESA JACKSON -, US F35-39 00:25:44.28 08:18 922

4 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:27:14.31 08:47 607

5 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F35-39 00:28:27.13 09:10 822

6 KRISTIN LANE -, US F35-39 00:29:12.29 09:25 936

7 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:30:34.17 09:51 595

8 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:33:48.65 10:53 613

9 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F35-39 00:34:05.52 10:59 843

10 JANA BRYANT -, US F35-39 00:34:19.98 11:04 834

11 MISTIE BEAM -, US F35-39 00:35:05.20 11:18 817

12 HALEY BROWN -, US F35-39 00:35:17.48 11:22 833

13 LINSAY SMITH -, US F35-39 00:37:01.23 11:55 563

14 SARAH VEAL -, US F35-39 00:37:22.27 12:02 586

15 CARRIE KHRAISAT -, US F35-39 00:43:39.43 14:04 933

16 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F35-39 00:46:24.14 14:57 928

17 KYM SMART -, US F35-39 00:46:53.80 15:06 560

18 JILLEAN HUDGINS -, US F35-39 00:47:28.07 15:17 919

19 JENNIFER HARRELL -, US F35-39 00:51:47.83 16:41 904

20 JESSICA KNIGHT -, US F35-39 00:53:45.31 17:19 934

F40-44

1 JENNIFER STEPHENS -, US F40-44 00:25:38.16 08:16 573

2 TANYA AKA PORKCHOP STANLEY -, US F40-44 00:27:14.28 08:47 571

3 KAREN STOCKS -, US F40-44 00:28:29.95 09:11 2374

4 JENNY GRIZZARD -, US F40-44 00:30:30.89 09:50 893

5 AMANDA PRICKETT -, US F40-44 00:33:01.29 10:38 541

6 LYNN JOHNSON -, US F40-44 00:35:56.71 11:35 927
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7 TIA RICHARDSON -, US F40-44 00:37:06.87 11:57 2377

8 JENELLE EVANS -, US F40-44 00:37:19.29 12:01 874

9 DEDRA WHITTENBERG -, US F40-44 00:37:23.78 12:03 606

10 TRESA SMITH -, US F40-44 00:38:02.13 12:15 565

11 SHANNON MILLER -, US F40-44 00:41:38.46 13:25 968

12 MELISSA HUNT -, US F40-44 00:42:29.15 13:41 920

13 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F40-44 00:46:14.33 14:53 624

14 SHANNA WITCHER -, US F40-44 00:46:22.18 14:56 618

15 AMY MCQUEEN -, US F40-44 00:49:53.50 16:04 961

16 DAWN WITT -, US F40-44 00:51:49.12 16:41 620

17 ANGIE BRANNON -, US F40-44 00:56:44.37 18:16 826

F45-49

1 TAMMY HARTLINE -, US F45-49 00:26:56.42 08:41 2385

2 JANET SMITH -, US F45-49 00:27:14.62 08:47 562

3 BEVERELY KEEL -, US F45-49 00:27:52.11 08:59 930

4 SHARON OWEN -, US F45-49 00:28:18.40 09:07 2384

5 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:28:32.28 09:12 924

6 KIM PHILLIPS -, US F45-49 00:29:55.05 09:38 995

7 ELIZABETH WILSON -, US F45-49 00:32:35.85 10:30 614

8 TIFFANY JACOBS -, US F45-49 00:33:35.84 10:49 923

9 CHRISTY DRAPER -, US F45-49 00:35:05.68 11:18 863

10 HEATHER PHILLIPS -, US F45-49 00:39:27.76 12:43 994

11 LYDIA ESTY -, US F45-49 00:40:46.22 13:08 2380

12 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:42:55.92 13:50 900

13 RANDE CARROLL -, US F45-49 00:47:42.88 15:22 2395
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14 BELINDA LINDSEY -, US F45-49 00:47:45.63 15:23 945

15 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F45-49 00:48:34.29 15:39 622

16 SHERRIE CARTER -, US F45-49 00:49:38.13 15:59 839

17 DENISE NALLEY -, US F45-49 00:50:18.66 16:12 979

18 JEANA HALL -, US F45-49 00:51:38.96 16:38 895

19 CARRY DEATLEY -, US F45-49 00:54:01.47 17:24 860

F50-54

1 LORI GOLDWEBER -, US F50-54 00:21:50.89 07:02 890

2 SELINA LEE -, US F50-54 00:31:23.23 10:07 942

3 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F50-54 00:32:35.37 10:30 2743

4 ANNE HERNDON -, US F50-54 00:35:49.39 11:32 909

5 BONNIE MULLINAX -, US F50-54 00:37:09.58 11:58 976

6 LISA MARTINDALE -, US F50-54 00:37:18.49 12:01 953

7 TARA WILSON -, US F50-54 00:39:24.06 12:41 616

8 PATTY WAPSHOTT -, US F50-54 00:45:19.83 14:36 598

9 LISA REYNOLDS -, US F50-54 00:45:24.78 14:38 546

10 WENDI CAMPBELL -, US F50-54 00:51:39.53 16:38 836

11 TAMARA COWART -, US F50-54 00:52:46.54 17:00 847

12 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:56:51.03 18:18 948

F55-59

1 BELVA DURHAM -, US F55-59 00:25:41.59 08:17 866

2 CINDY CONNER -, US F55-59 00:30:19.36 09:46 2749

3 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 00:31:23.18 10:07 808

4 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:31:55.24 10:17 568
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5 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:32:40.94 10:32 992

6 JUDY BAILEY -, US F55-59 00:35:44.35 11:31 809

7 KAREN ROBINSON -, US F55-59 00:36:49.01 11:52 550

8 KELLI AGNEW -, US F55-59 00:39:39.72 12:46 805

9 KATHY VASSER -, US F55-59 00:42:10.70 13:35 585

10 DANA ELROD -, US F55-59 00:43:20.18 13:57 873

11 CLAUDETTE BROWN -, US F55-59 00:46:05.34 14:51 832

12 DEDRA FONDREN -, US F55-59 00:47:48.78 15:24 876

13 GALA BYNUM -, US F55-59 00:48:13.17 15:32 2737

14 CHERRY MARTIN -, US F55-59 00:48:35.97 15:39 951

15 SUZY BEAVERS -, US F55-59 00:49:56.29 16:05 819

F60-64

1 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:44.81 11:31 604

2 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:37:27.31 12:04 959

3 MARY HAGAN -, US F60-64 00:39:16.29 12:39 894

4 ALLYSON BARKER -, US F60-64 00:51:51.28 16:42 813

5 CATHY SHIRAI -, US F60-64 00:52:52.74 17:02 558

6 KAREN STONE Ohatchee, AL F60-64 00:54:53.98 17:41 2744

F65-69

1 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:43:59.98 14:10 837

2 BRENDA ELLARD -, US F65-69 00:51:49.49 16:41 870

3 LINDA BASWELL -, US F65-69 00:51:49.61 16:41 815

4 BRENDA MORRIS -, US F65-69 00:51:50.95 16:42 971
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F70-100

1 DONNA CORRIGAN -, US F70-100 00:51:50.95 16:42 846

2 CAROLYN JENTZEN -, US F70-100 00:55:23.69 17:50 2398

3 BARB DEVONG -, US F70-100 00:55:24.11 17:50 2397

Male

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:17:10.94 05:32 950

2 JONATHAN WETZEL -, US M25-29 00:17:39.95 05:42 603

3 DANIEL TULLY -, US M14-19 00:18:19.32 05:54 582

4 MARK WILLIAMS -, US M25-29 00:19:52.36 06:24 2387

5 RYAN KNIGHT -, US M40-44 00:19:56.67 06:26 935

6 RYAN MAUDSLEY -, US M14-19 00:20:54.58 06:44 955

7 ROSS BURKS -, US M30-34 00:21:24.70 06:54 835

8 BRENNAN WINK -, US M14-19 00:21:28.66 06:55 617

9 ASHER CURP -, US M1-13 00:21:38.01 06:58 853

10 BRIAN CURP -, US M40-44 00:21:39.32 06:59 854

11 BRIAN BEARDEN Fort Payne, AL M40-44 00:21:43.17 07:00 2739

12 JASON LEVI -, US M40-44 00:21:44.98 07:01 944

13 CHRISTOPHER SMITH -, US M14-19 00:22:11.81 07:09 561

14 KRIS STANLEY -, US M35-39 00:22:24.21 07:13 570

15 HERBIE JOHNSON -, US M45-49 00:22:26.50 07:14 2393

16 JORGE SANCHEZ -, US M30-34 00:22:31.51 07:16 556

17 ROBERT M STEWART -, US M25-29 00:22:35.57 07:17 577

18 TONY HARPER -, US M35-39 00:22:43.41 07:19 903

19 TIM WADE -, US M45-49 00:22:43.93 07:20 589

20 CAMERON SCOTT -, US M20-24 00:22:47.66 07:21 557
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21 COREY GARDNER -, US M40-44 00:22:48.17 07:21 884

22 MICAH WATSON -, US M35-39 00:22:55.26 07:23 599

23 CORBIN WAPSHOTT -, US M14-19 00:23:06.92 07:27 597

24 ROBERT RENFORTH -, US M45-49 00:23:24.66 07:33 545

25 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:23:27.32 07:33 949

26 JOSHUA DODGEN -, US M14-19 00:23:32.03 07:35 862

27 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:23:37.74 07:37 806

28 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:23:39.16 07:37 2745

29 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M55-59 00:23:51.72 07:41 2735

30 DAVE MICALE -, US M65-69 00:23:52.49 07:42 966

31 HAYDEN TUCKER -, US M1-13 00:24:02.64 07:45 581

32 MATTHEW GARMON -, US M25-29 00:24:17.39 07:50 885

33 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 00:24:25.40 07:52 889

34 BRIAN SMITH -, US M30-34 00:24:27.23 07:53 2388

35 COLE KEAN -, US M30-34 00:24:31.51 07:54 2389

36 DAVID NOAH Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:24:35.21 07:55 2747

37 RONNIE TUCKER Springville, AL M45-49 00:24:39.22 07:57 2736

38 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:24:44.27 07:58 580

39 ZAC STEPHENS -, US M30-34 00:24:48.01 07:59 575

40 JACK WILLIAMS -, US M20-24 00:24:48.65 08:00 2746

41 BOB PEARL -, US M55-59 00:25:06.94 08:06 991

42 RICHARD GARZA -, US M50-54 00:25:09.77 08:06 887

43 PARKER CUNNINGHAM -, US M1-13 00:25:18.25 08:09 852

44 MARC WEBB -, US M50-54 00:25:54.44 08:21 2379

45 SCOTT MENK -, US M40-44 00:26:01.75 08:23 963

46 ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:26:05.34 08:24 621
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47 AUSTIN RAINEY -, US M14-19 00:26:33.48 08:33 543

48 SCOTT FANT -, US M45-49 00:26:34.34 08:34 875

49 JOSH FREE -, US M25-29 00:26:35.49 08:34 883

50 ROBERT GARMON -, US M50-54 00:26:39.11 08:35 886

51 MICHAEL WALDROP -, US M60-64 00:26:54.76 08:40 594

52 ALAN PEEPLES -, US M55-59 00:26:56.66 08:41 993

53 ADAM HIGGINS -, US M20-24 00:27:05.96 08:44 910

54 BARRY ADDERHOLD -, US M55-59 00:27:08.47 08:45 804

55 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 00:27:11.13 08:46 810

56 CHRISTOPHER HAYNES -, US M40-44 00:27:13.27 08:46 908

57 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:27:20.30 08:48 965

58 CHAD CUNNINGHAM -, US M40-44 00:27:24.74 08:50 850

59 BOBBY CARROLL -, US M50-54 00:27:43.24 08:56 2394

60 MICHAEL HARDY -, US M40-44 00:27:51.46 08:58 896

61 BILL HOST -, US M60-64 00:27:58.39 09:01 918

62 JASON CRAIG -, US M35-39 00:28:00.06 09:01 849

63 DILLON LEATH -, US M20-24 00:28:08.31 09:04 939

64 J.D. NALER -, US M45-49 00:28:20.91 09:08 978

65 JACOB RIEGER Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:28:31.92 09:12 2742

66 JASON BRYANT -, US M35-39 00:28:52.09 09:18 2382

67 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 00:28:59.28 09:20 612

68 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M1-13 00:29:04.52 09:22 962

69 JACOB AMBERSON -, US M1-13 00:29:14.87 09:25 807

70 JOSEPH OWENS -, US M35-39 00:29:17.92 09:26 984

71 RON AULTMAN -, US M40-44 00:29:42.40 09:34 2740

72 OWEN CUNNINGHAM -, US M1-13 00:29:43.89 09:35 851
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73 MATTHEW CONE -, US M35-39 00:29:49.14 09:36 845

74 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:29:59.77 09:40 912

75 WILLIE BOHLMANN -, US M55-59 00:30:00.28 09:40 824

76 BRENT SEWELL -, US M40-44 00:30:02.40 09:41 554

77 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 00:30:07.65 09:42 592

78 JEROME BRYANT -, US M60-64 00:30:20.38 09:46 2383

79 ADAM STOCKS -, US M45-49 00:30:26.91 09:49 2375

80 KEVIN SPANN -, US M25-29 00:30:32.90 09:50 566

81 AUBURN FORD -, US M14-19 00:30:38.61 09:52 878

82 CHRIS ROBINSON -, US M40-44 00:30:41.49 09:53 549

83 MATTHEW LINDSEY -, US M14-19 00:30:44.33 09:54 947

84 JAKE WOOLLEY -, US M25-29 00:30:45.72 09:55 623

85 ALAN JACKSON -, US M40-44 00:30:50.68 09:56 921

86 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M70-100 00:30:58.30 09:59 2733

87 STEVE HILDEBRANT -, US M55-59 00:31:08.20 10:02 911

88 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 00:31:34.21 10:10 593

89 JACKSON BRANNON -, US M1-13 00:31:36.08 10:11 827

90 BILL BOWMAN -, US M70-100 00:31:57.67 10:18 825

91 THOMAS HOOBLER -, US M40-44 00:32:01.15 10:19 917

92 MARK SHIRAI -, US M30-34 00:32:05.85 10:20 559

93 WAYNE REDDISH -, US M45-49 00:32:16.57 10:24 544

94 JEFF MAUDSLEY -, US M40-44 00:32:43.50 10:32 954

95 JERRRY BYWUM -, US M60-64 00:33:18.60 10:44 2738

96 MARK JOHNSON -, US M50-54 00:33:36.74 10:50 2378

97 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:34:04.11 10:58 567

98 RUSSELL ORR -, US M25-29 00:34:17.40 11:03 982
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99 LARRY YOUNG -, US M65-69 00:34:32.72 11:08 2392

100 JEFF LENTZ -, US M45-49 00:34:44.21 11:11 943

101 TRISTAN YATES -, US M20-24 00:34:52.58 11:14 626

102 BRADFORD OWEN -, US M50-54 00:34:57.04 11:15 983

103 THOMAS HARTLINE -, US M14-19 00:35:00.84 11:17 2386

104 FARRELL RIEGER -, US M50-54 00:35:01.69 11:17 547

105 JOHN MCNAIR -, US M45-49 00:35:12.89 11:21 960

106 BRAYDEN CLIFTON -, US M1-13 00:35:17.54 11:22 2391

107 WILL PHILLIPS -, US M1-13 00:35:30.34 11:26 996

108 BENJAMIN BLACKMON -, US M35-39 00:35:51.89 11:33 821

109 IAN FORD -, US M14-19 00:35:58.89 11:35 879

110 ZACK BAIN -, US M20-24 00:35:58.92 11:35 811

111 JAMES A FORD -, US M50-54 00:36:06.89 11:38 880

112 MARK LINDSEY -, US M45-49 00:36:11.55 11:39 946

113 RANDY BRIGHT -, US M55-59 00:36:53.76 11:53 830

114 DEZMOND TURNER -, US M20-24 00:38:01.68 12:15 583

115 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M40-44 00:38:24.29 12:22 871

116 ZACH PARNELL -, US M35-39 00:38:45.15 12:29 988

117 JORGE RIVERA -, US M35-39 00:38:46.85 12:29 548

118 ROBERT PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:39:20.61 12:40 2731

119 TIM RIEGER Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:39:22.65 12:41 2741

120 KRISTOPHER BATTLES -, US M40-44 00:39:52.18 12:50 816

121 JASON WADSWORTH -, US M35-39 00:40:16.14 12:58 591

122 ALBERT ELLSWICK -, US M45-49 00:40:31.56 13:03 872

123 MILES HARDY -, US M1-13 00:41:17.76 13:18 897

124 RODNEY SPRAYBERRY -, US M60-64 00:42:11.25 13:35 569
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125 JOEL WILLIAMS -, US M50-54 00:42:30.12 13:41 2748

126 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:42:45.73 13:46 901

127 ERIC STEPHENS -, US M45-49 00:43:18.51 13:57 572

128 WAYLIN WILLMAN -, US M35-39 00:45:12.29 14:34 611

129 SMAUEL GLOVER -, US M1-13 00:46:32.66 14:59 2373

130 SCOTT CALHOUN -, US M1-13 00:46:37.55 15:01 2372

131 CHARLIE DUKE Ohatchee, AL M65-69 00:46:51.03 15:05 2376

132 BILL VASSER -, US M45-49 00:47:32.23 15:19 584

133 BLAKE JONES -, US M35-39 00:47:40.04 15:21 929

134 DAVID DUCKWORTH -, US M45-49 00:48:37.71 15:40 864

135 DEREK DUKE -, US M30-34 00:48:41.94 15:41 865

136 GREG MCGHEE -, US M55-59 00:49:06.47 15:49 958

137 ROBERT FOSTER -, US M45-49 00:50:13.19 16:10 882

138 LAMAR MURRAY -, US M50-54 00:51:51.98 16:42 977

139 BUDDY WITT -, US M45-49 00:51:54.75 16:43 619

140 LEONARD DEATLEY -, US M45-49 00:54:01.45 17:24 861

141 JEFF HARKINS -, US M30-34 00:54:37.31 17:35 898

142 JOHN MORRIS -, US M50-54 00:56:00.94 18:02 973

143 JON HARRELL -, US M40-44 00:56:43.07 18:16 905

144 DEREK GREEN -, US M30-34 00:57:03.62 18:22 892

M1-13

1 ASHER CURP -, US M1-13 00:21:38.01 06:58 853

2 HAYDEN TUCKER -, US M1-13 00:24:02.64 07:45 581

3 PARKER CUNNINGHAM -, US M1-13 00:25:18.25 08:09 852

4 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M1-13 00:29:04.52 09:22 962
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5 JACOB AMBERSON -, US M1-13 00:29:14.87 09:25 807

6 OWEN CUNNINGHAM -, US M1-13 00:29:43.89 09:35 851

7 JACKSON BRANNON -, US M1-13 00:31:36.08 10:11 827

8 BRAYDEN CLIFTON -, US M1-13 00:35:17.54 11:22 2391

9 WILL PHILLIPS -, US M1-13 00:35:30.34 11:26 996

10 MILES HARDY -, US M1-13 00:41:17.76 13:18 897

11 SMAUEL GLOVER -, US M1-13 00:46:32.66 14:59 2373

12 SCOTT CALHOUN -, US M1-13 00:46:37.55 15:01 2372

M14-19

1 DANIEL TULLY -, US M14-19 00:18:19.32 05:54 582

2 RYAN MAUDSLEY -, US M14-19 00:20:54.58 06:44 955

3 BRENNAN WINK -, US M14-19 00:21:28.66 06:55 617

4 CHRISTOPHER SMITH -, US M14-19 00:22:11.81 07:09 561

5 CORBIN WAPSHOTT -, US M14-19 00:23:06.92 07:27 597

6 JOSHUA DODGEN -, US M14-19 00:23:32.03 07:35 862

7 AUSTIN RAINEY -, US M14-19 00:26:33.48 08:33 543

8 JACOB RIEGER Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:28:31.92 09:12 2742

9 AUBURN FORD -, US M14-19 00:30:38.61 09:52 878

10 MATTHEW LINDSEY -, US M14-19 00:30:44.33 09:54 947

11 THOMAS HARTLINE -, US M14-19 00:35:00.84 11:17 2386

12 IAN FORD -, US M14-19 00:35:58.89 11:35 879

13 ROBERT PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:39:20.61 12:40 2731

M20-24

1 CAMERON SCOTT -, US M20-24 00:22:47.66 07:21 557
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2 JACK WILLIAMS -, US M20-24 00:24:48.65 08:00 2746

3 ADAM HIGGINS -, US M20-24 00:27:05.96 08:44 910

4 DILLON LEATH -, US M20-24 00:28:08.31 09:04 939

5 TRISTAN YATES -, US M20-24 00:34:52.58 11:14 626

6 ZACK BAIN -, US M20-24 00:35:58.92 11:35 811

7 DEZMOND TURNER -, US M20-24 00:38:01.68 12:15 583

M25-29

1 JONATHAN WETZEL -, US M25-29 00:17:39.95 05:42 603

2 MARK WILLIAMS -, US M25-29 00:19:52.36 06:24 2387

3 ROBERT M STEWART -, US M25-29 00:22:35.57 07:17 577

4 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:23:27.32 07:33 949

5 MATTHEW GARMON -, US M25-29 00:24:17.39 07:50 885

6 JOSH FREE -, US M25-29 00:26:35.49 08:34 883

7 KEVIN SPANN -, US M25-29 00:30:32.90 09:50 566

8 JAKE WOOLLEY -, US M25-29 00:30:45.72 09:55 623

9 RUSSELL ORR -, US M25-29 00:34:17.40 11:03 982

M30-34

1 ROSS BURKS -, US M30-34 00:21:24.70 06:54 835

2 JORGE SANCHEZ -, US M30-34 00:22:31.51 07:16 556

3 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 00:24:25.40 07:52 889

4 BRIAN SMITH -, US M30-34 00:24:27.23 07:53 2388

5 COLE KEAN -, US M30-34 00:24:31.51 07:54 2389

6 ZAC STEPHENS -, US M30-34 00:24:48.01 07:59 575

7 MARK SHIRAI -, US M30-34 00:32:05.85 10:20 559
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8 DEREK DUKE -, US M30-34 00:48:41.94 15:41 865

9 JEFF HARKINS -, US M30-34 00:54:37.31 17:35 898

10 DEREK GREEN -, US M30-34 00:57:03.62 18:22 892

M35-39

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:17:10.94 05:32 950

2 KRIS STANLEY -, US M35-39 00:22:24.21 07:13 570

3 TONY HARPER -, US M35-39 00:22:43.41 07:19 903

4 MICAH WATSON -, US M35-39 00:22:55.26 07:23 599

5 JASON CRAIG -, US M35-39 00:28:00.06 09:01 849

6 JASON BRYANT -, US M35-39 00:28:52.09 09:18 2382

7 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 00:28:59.28 09:20 612

8 JOSEPH OWENS -, US M35-39 00:29:17.92 09:26 984

9 MATTHEW CONE -, US M35-39 00:29:49.14 09:36 845

10 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 00:31:34.21 10:10 593

11 BENJAMIN BLACKMON -, US M35-39 00:35:51.89 11:33 821

12 ZACH PARNELL -, US M35-39 00:38:45.15 12:29 988

13 JORGE RIVERA -, US M35-39 00:38:46.85 12:29 548

14 JASON WADSWORTH -, US M35-39 00:40:16.14 12:58 591

15 WAYLIN WILLMAN -, US M35-39 00:45:12.29 14:34 611

16 BLAKE JONES -, US M35-39 00:47:40.04 15:21 929

M40-44

1 RYAN KNIGHT -, US M40-44 00:19:56.67 06:26 935

2 BRIAN CURP -, US M40-44 00:21:39.32 06:59 854

3 BRIAN BEARDEN Fort Payne, AL M40-44 00:21:43.17 07:00 2739
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4 JASON LEVI -, US M40-44 00:21:44.98 07:01 944

5 COREY GARDNER -, US M40-44 00:22:48.17 07:21 884

6 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:24:44.27 07:58 580

7 SCOTT MENK -, US M40-44 00:26:01.75 08:23 963

8 CHRISTOPHER HAYNES -, US M40-44 00:27:13.27 08:46 908

9 CHAD CUNNINGHAM -, US M40-44 00:27:24.74 08:50 850

10 MICHAEL HARDY -, US M40-44 00:27:51.46 08:58 896

11 RON AULTMAN -, US M40-44 00:29:42.40 09:34 2740

12 BRENT SEWELL -, US M40-44 00:30:02.40 09:41 554

13 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 00:30:07.65 09:42 592

14 CHRIS ROBINSON -, US M40-44 00:30:41.49 09:53 549

15 ALAN JACKSON -, US M40-44 00:30:50.68 09:56 921

16 THOMAS HOOBLER -, US M40-44 00:32:01.15 10:19 917

17 JEFF MAUDSLEY -, US M40-44 00:32:43.50 10:32 954

18 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M40-44 00:38:24.29 12:22 871

19 KRISTOPHER BATTLES -, US M40-44 00:39:52.18 12:50 816

20 JON HARRELL -, US M40-44 00:56:43.07 18:16 905

M45-49

1 HERBIE JOHNSON -, US M45-49 00:22:26.50 07:14 2393

2 TIM WADE -, US M45-49 00:22:43.93 07:20 589

3 ROBERT RENFORTH -, US M45-49 00:23:24.66 07:33 545

4 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:23:39.16 07:37 2745

5 RONNIE TUCKER Springville, AL M45-49 00:24:39.22 07:57 2736

6 ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:26:05.34 08:24 621

7 SCOTT FANT -, US M45-49 00:26:34.34 08:34 875
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8 J.D. NALER -, US M45-49 00:28:20.91 09:08 978

9 ADAM STOCKS -, US M45-49 00:30:26.91 09:49 2375

10 WAYNE REDDISH -, US M45-49 00:32:16.57 10:24 544

11 JEFF LENTZ -, US M45-49 00:34:44.21 11:11 943

12 JOHN MCNAIR -, US M45-49 00:35:12.89 11:21 960

13 MARK LINDSEY -, US M45-49 00:36:11.55 11:39 946

14 ALBERT ELLSWICK -, US M45-49 00:40:31.56 13:03 872

15 ERIC STEPHENS -, US M45-49 00:43:18.51 13:57 572

16 BILL VASSER -, US M45-49 00:47:32.23 15:19 584

17 DAVID DUCKWORTH -, US M45-49 00:48:37.71 15:40 864

18 ROBERT FOSTER -, US M45-49 00:50:13.19 16:10 882

19 BUDDY WITT -, US M45-49 00:51:54.75 16:43 619

20 LEONARD DEATLEY -, US M45-49 00:54:01.45 17:24 861

M50-54

1 DAVID NOAH Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:24:35.21 07:55 2747

2 RICHARD GARZA -, US M50-54 00:25:09.77 08:06 887

3 MARC WEBB -, US M50-54 00:25:54.44 08:21 2379

4 ROBERT GARMON -, US M50-54 00:26:39.11 08:35 886

5 TIM BAILEY -, US M50-54 00:27:11.13 08:46 810

6 BOBBY CARROLL -, US M50-54 00:27:43.24 08:56 2394

7 MARK JOHNSON -, US M50-54 00:33:36.74 10:50 2378

8 BRADFORD OWEN -, US M50-54 00:34:57.04 11:15 983

9 FARRELL RIEGER -, US M50-54 00:35:01.69 11:17 547

10 JAMES A FORD -, US M50-54 00:36:06.89 11:38 880

11 JOEL WILLIAMS -, US M50-54 00:42:30.12 13:41 2748
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12 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:42:45.73 13:46 901

13 LAMAR MURRAY -, US M50-54 00:51:51.98 16:42 977

14 JOHN MORRIS -, US M50-54 00:56:00.94 18:02 973

M55-59

1 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M55-59 00:23:51.72 07:41 2735

2 BOB PEARL -, US M55-59 00:25:06.94 08:06 991

3 ALAN PEEPLES -, US M55-59 00:26:56.66 08:41 993

4 BARRY ADDERHOLD -, US M55-59 00:27:08.47 08:45 804

5 WILLIE BOHLMANN -, US M55-59 00:30:00.28 09:40 824

6 STEVE HILDEBRANT -, US M55-59 00:31:08.20 10:02 911

7 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:34:04.11 10:58 567

8 RANDY BRIGHT -, US M55-59 00:36:53.76 11:53 830

9 TIM RIEGER Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:39:22.65 12:41 2741

10 GREG MCGHEE -, US M55-59 00:49:06.47 15:49 958

M60-64

1 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:23:37.74 07:37 806

2 MICHAEL WALDROP -, US M60-64 00:26:54.76 08:40 594

3 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:27:20.30 08:48 965

4 BILL HOST -, US M60-64 00:27:58.39 09:01 918

5 JEROME BRYANT -, US M60-64 00:30:20.38 09:46 2383

6 JERRRY BYWUM -, US M60-64 00:33:18.60 10:44 2738

7 RODNEY SPRAYBERRY -, US M60-64 00:42:11.25 13:35 569

M65-69
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1 DAVE MICALE -, US M65-69 00:23:52.49 07:42 966

2 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:29:59.77 09:40 912

3 LARRY YOUNG -, US M65-69 00:34:32.72 11:08 2392

4 CHARLIE DUKE Ohatchee, AL M65-69 00:46:51.03 15:05 2376

M70-100

1 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M70-100 00:30:58.30 09:59 2733

2 BILL BOWMAN -, US M70-100 00:31:57.67 10:18 825
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